
Pizza Dough

Pizza Dough

340g flour
4 tsp sugar
1 tsp instant dry yeast
1 tsp salt 
1 cup (250 ml) warm water

Tomato sauce

100ml passata
handful fresh Basil
1 garlic 
½ onion
200g grated mozzarella 
4 tomatoes

Cheapest price for the shop and recipe

The pantry plain flour
The pantry granulated sugar
The pantry yeast
Stonemill table salt

Cucina tomato passata
Natures pick cut basil
Natures pick garlic

Natures pick brown onion
Everyday essential grated mozzarella
Natures pick salad tomatoes

Price for the shop
Price for the recipe

ALDI
Pack Needed

1500
1000

56
750

500
30

4
3

500
6

£0.55
£0.65
£0.50
£0.29

£0.39
£0.55
£0.79
£0.71
£2.25
£0.75

340
50
10
50

100
10

1
0.5

200
4

£0.12
£0.03
£0.09
£0.02

£0.08
£0.18
£0.20
£0.12
£0.90

£0.50

£7.43
£2.24



Allinsons plain white baking flour
Silver spoon granulated sugar
Allinsons Easy Bake Yeast 2 sachets
ASDA table salt

ASDA italian tomato passata
ASDA wonderfully aromatic basil
ASDA fragrant and bold garlic
ASDA crunchy brown onions
ASDA grated mozzarella
Just essentials salad tomatoes

Price for the shop
Price for the recipe

ASDA
Pack Needed

1000
500

2
750

500
30

3
3

250
6

£0.60
£0.55
£0.35
£0.30

£0.45
£0.55
£0.65
£0.79
£2.50
£0.75

340
50
1

50

100
10

1
0.5

200
4

£0.20
£0.06
£0.18
£0.02

£0.09
£0.18
£0.22
£0.13
£2.00

£0.50

£7.49
£3.58

Other Prices

Stockwell and co plain flour
Silver spoon granulated sugar
TESCO dried yeast
Saxa table salt

Growers Harvest Passata
TESCO cut basil
TESCO garlic
TESCO loose brown onion
TESCO grated mozzarella
TESCO salad tomatoes

Price for the shop
Price for the recipe

TESCO
Pack Needed

1500
1000

56
750

500
30

1
1

250
6

£0.55
£0.65
£1.00
£1.25

£0.39
£0.55
£0.30
£0.10
£2.50
£0.75

340
50
10
50

100
10

1
0.5

200
4

£0.12
£0.03
£0.18
£0.08

£0.08
£0.18
£0.30
£0.05
£2.00

£0.50

£8.04
£3.53



MORRISONS plain flour
Silver spoon granulated sugar
Allinsons yeast time saver
MORRISONS table salt

MORRISONS tomato passata
MORRISONS fresh basil
MORRISONS garlic
MORRISONS brown onion
MORRISONS grated mozzarella
MORRISONS salad tomatoes

Price for the shop
Price for the recipe

MORRISONS
Pack Needed

500
1000

22
65

500
30

4
4

240
6

£0.40
£0.65
£0.55
£0.25

£0.49
£0.99
£0.99
£1.15
£2.49
£0.89

340
50
10
50

100
10

1
0.5

200
4

£0.27
£0.03
£0.25
£0.19

£0.10
£0.33
£0.25
£0.14
£2.08

£0.59

£8.85
£4.23

Prices accessed on: 12/08/22 

This recipe and related content is the property of Feasted (Feast With Friends LTD) 
and must not be reproduced or repurposed without consent our consent. 

The Feasted logo is also a registered logo and cannot be used without 
prior consent.


