

Pizza Dough

Pizza Dough

- 340g flour
- 4 tsp sugar
- 1 tsp instant dry yeast
- 1 tsp salt
- 1 cup (250 ml) warm water

Tomato sauce

- 100ml passata
- handful fresh Basil
- 1 garlic
- ½ onion
- 200g grated mozzarella
- 4 tomatoes



Cheapest price for the shop and recipe

ALDI				
	Pack		Needed	
The pantry plain flour	1500	£0.55	340	£0.12
The pantry granulated sugar	1000	£0.65	50	£0.03
The pantry yeast	56	£0.50	10	£0.09
Stonemill table salt	750	£0.29	50	£0.02
Cucina tomato passata	500	£0.39	100	£0.08
Natures pick cut basil	30	£0.55	10	£0.18
Natures pick garlic	4	£0.79	1	£0.20
Natures pick brown onion	3	£0.71	0.5	£0.12
Everyday essential grated mozzarella	500	£2.25	200	£0.90
Natures pick salad tomatoes	6	£0.75	4	£0.50
Price for the shop			£7.43	
Price for the recipe			£2.24	

Other Prices

ASDA				
	Pack		Needed	
Allinsons plain white baking flour	1000	£0.60	340	£0.20
Silver spoon granulated sugar	500	£0.55	50	£0.06
Allinsons Easy Bake Yeast 2 sachets	2	£0.35	1	£0.18
ASDA table salt	750	£0.30	50	£0.02
ASDA italian tomato passata	500	£0.45	100	£0.09
ASDA wonderfully aromatic basil	30	£0.55	10	£0.18
ASDA fragrant and bold garlic	3	£0.65	1	£0.22
ASDA crunchy brown onions	3	£0.79	0.5	£0.13
ASDA grated mozzarella	250	£2.50	200	£2.00
Just essentials salad tomatoes	6	£0.75	4	£0.50
Price for the shop			£7.49	
Price for the recipe			£3.58	

TESCO				
	Pack		Needed	
Stockwell and co plain flour	1500	£0.55	340	£0.12
Silver spoon granulated sugar	1000	£0.65	50	£0.03
TESCO dried yeast	56	£1.00	10	£0.18
Saxa table salt	750	£1.25	50	£0.08
Growers Harvest Passata	500	£0.39	100	£0.08
TESCO cut basil	30	£0.55	10	£0.18
TESCO garlic	1	£0.30	1	£0.30
TESCO loose brown onion	1	£0.10	0.5	£0.05
TESCO grated mozzarella	250	£2.50	200	£2.00
TESCO salad tomatoes	6	£0.75	4	£0.50
Price for the shop			£8.04	
Price for the recipe			£3.53	

MORRISONS				
	Pack		Needed	
MORRISONS plain flour	500	£0.40	340	£0.27
Silver spoon granulated sugar	1000	£0.65	50	£0.03
Allinsons yeast time saver	22	£0.55	10	£0.25
MORRISONS table salt	65	£0.25	50	£0.19
MORRISONS tomato passata	500	£0.49	100	£0.10
MORRISONS fresh basil	30	£0.99	10	£0.33
MORRISONS garlic	4	£0.99	1	£0.25
MORRISONS brown onion	4	£1.15	0.5	£0.14
MORRISONS grated mozzarella	240	£2.49	200	£2.08
MORRISONS salad tomatoes	6	£0.89	4	£0.59
Price for the shop			£8.85	
Price for the recipe			£4.23	

Prices accessed on: 12/08/22

This recipe and related content is the property of Feasted (Feast With Friends LTD) and must not be reproduced or repurposed without consent our consent.

The Feasted logo is also a registered logo and cannot be used without prior consent.